Burghfield Parish Council

Contracts & Purchases over £5,000 during 2020/2021

Invoices totalling £5,000 or more for period 01/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

Month
5
8
8
12
11
12
12

Date
13/07/2020
31/11/2020
01/11/2020
01/03/2021
25/02/2020
31/03/2021
16/03/2021

Business

Evolution Skate Parks
West Berks Council
Morse Webb Architects
West Berks Council

DG Construction

SSE

DG Construction

Transaction Detail
Skate Park Ramp & repairs

Willink Leisure Centre Contribution

Project Management & RIBA
Litter collection
Refurbishment of Village Hall
Additional Street lights
Refurbishment of Village Hall
Account Totals:

Net Vat Total
7,010 1,402 8,412
16,224 3,245 19,468
6,596 1,319 7,915
5,202 1,040 6,243
55,751 11,151 66,902
4,225 845 5,070
68,801 13,760 82,562
163,809 32,763 196,571



