Burghfield Parish Council Contracts & Purchases over £5,000 during 2020/2021

Invoices totalling £5,000 or more for period 01/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

Month	Date	Business	Transaction Detail	Net	Vat	Total
5	13/07/2020	Evolution Skate Parks	Skate Park Ramp & repairs	7,010	1,402	8,412
8	31/11/2020	West Berks Council	Willink Leisure Centre Contribution	16,224	3,245	19,468
8	01/11/2020	Morse Webb Architects	Project Management & RIBA	6,596	1,319	7,915
12	01/03/2021	West Berks Council	Litter collection	5,202	1,040	6,243
11	25/02/2020	DG Construction	Refurbishment of Village Hall	55,751	11,151	66,902
12	31/03/2021	SSE	Additional Street lights	4,225	845	5,070
12	16/03/2021	DG Construction	Refurbishment of Village Hall	68,801	13,760	82,562
			Account Totals:	163,809	32,763	196,571